Rules 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Ingert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's
name, address
and reference (if

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
| 05740852 ]

{a) G & C Finance plc

I, (b} George H W Griffith
Century House

31 Gate Lane

Boldmere

Sutton Coldfield

West Midlands

B73 5TR

the Liquidator of the above named company, attach a statement of the company's affairs

as at (¢) 22 November 2013

Signed ¢ A)/Z‘W Date 22 November 2013

George H W Gniffith
George H W Gniffith Limited
Century House

31 Gate Lane

Becldmere

Sutton Coldfield

West Midlands

B735TR

G&C

"

29/11/2013 #1
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

G & C FINANCE PLC

Statement as to affarrs of G & C Finance plc

on the 22 November 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name Geoffrey Hugh Gosling
S =
: ot
Signed Ca ( o Q”‘ﬂ

Dated 22 November 2013




-

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge

Cash at Bank 49 438

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 1,450,439 0
Available to preferential creditors 1,450,488 49

I e
Signature 5 ot {”ﬁ Date 22 November 2013




-

A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 49
Liabiities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 49
Estirmated total assets availlable for floating charge holders 49
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 49
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Associated Creditors {19,989,418)
Deferred income or interest (5,786,581)
(25,775,999)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (25,775,950)
Share Capital
Ordinary (50,000)
(50,000)

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members

—
# ©
Slgnature( ‘- @ 7 Date 22 November 2013

(25.,825,850)




£10Z J9qWBAON ZZ 2lea 4\‘ Y ainjeubig
_(\M = I

000 00 000'¥E 11.02/90/1 | PAAIOSSI] AU 8MD

000 00 0¥G'Z 1 102/90/1 L PBAI0SSIQ pajILIT 8AAD
4vQ YEAD HOIMIEAA

000 00 ¥ZL'6SL'0L "Wwied ssauisng Jaybejes ‘Aepp saybe|eo papwi sjuswdojaaag apmAlunoD
4¥9 FEAD ADMIEAA

000 00 416'E50'C ‘wed ssauisng taybejes 'Aepn saybejies paywi sjuswdoj@aaqg apmAiunoD

THS ¥68 IINYIos FENITR]

000 00 6Y8'v65'E ‘asue YleaH meysiod 'asnoH [00U3S PIO SY1 sBuipjoH Auadold spimAnuncy

IHS ¥69 1INYIOS paywir

000 00 ZE¥'GLS ‘aue UleaH MBYSIOH ‘9SNCH |o0U2S PIO YL sBuipjo Auadoid spminunod

as¢ €4 weybuiwug UONENSIIIPY

000 00GZL'6LL'T ‘Moy a10w(0)) 5Z1 'd17 premfed Aaig Qg o/ Ui pajiwI SSWOH 3PIMAIUNCD

aset £ weybuuig ucnesItiupy

000 00 286'20'2 ‘MO 3Jowen 57 'plemieH A01S Qg 079 Ul pajiui SawoH apiminunod

(poajossIq) papwin

000 00 £9¥'gyL 1 10Z/20/10 PaAIOSsIT (spueipin) SswoH apimAnunod

{paalossIq) poyWwi

000 00 £26'CE L 10Z/20/10 panossIg (SpuBlpipy) SBWOH BpIMALUNOD

3 Ajunsas usAIb piay fyunoas | 3
30 anjep fusnoas ajeq Aue jo spiejag | 199p jO Junowy (apo2isod ylim) ssalppy JUBWIE|S 10 10)1palD JO 3WEN

uoissassod s Auedwon ayy ul Auadold Jano a1 Jo uoUSIa) BuilLIgD SICHPaID pue SaoIASS JO spoch jo Alddns sy) Jo SoUBApE UI
pied stunowe Buiwep sJsWojsno pue sjuswaalbe sjes |euonipuod Jo Buises| j[aneyd ‘@seyoind-aiy Japun siolpasd Aue AJjuspi puUe SIOJPaID ||B 8pN[DU ISNW NoA 310N

91d 3DNVNI4 2 3 O - SHOLIJIHI ANVdINOD 8




